
MEDICAL ‐ Blue Options Blue Options ‐ 3768 Blue Options ‐ 3769 Blue Options ‐ 5302

OCSB Contribution ‐

7 + Hours Per Day
$261.59 $333.96 $309.36

Employee $140.86 $49.02 $0.00

Employee + Spouse $556.50 $444.57 $319.51

Employee + Child(ren) $402.29 $297.82 $200.96

Employee + Family $663.02 $545.93 $401.39

OCSB Contribution ‐

Dual Family (7 + hour)
$523.18 $667.92 $618.71

Husband, Wife & Child(ren) $401.43 $211.97 $92.04

OCSB Contribution ‐

6 Hours Per Day
$209.27 $267.17 $262.34

Employee $193.18 $115.81 $47.02

Employee + Spouse $608.82 $511.36 $366.53

Employee + Child(ren) $454.61 $364.61 $247.98

Employee + Family $715.34 $612.72 $448.41

OCSB Contribution ‐

4 Hours Per Day
$139.52 $178.11 $164.99

Employee $262.94 $204.87 $144.37

Employee + Spouse $678.58 $600.42 $463.88

Employee + Child(ren) $524.37 $453.67 $345.33

Employee + Family $785.10 $701.78 $545.76

DENTAL ‐ Assurant Low Option High Option PrePaid Option

Employee $9.87 $14.96 $5.59

Employee + Spouse $20.36 $30.83 $9.45

Employee + Child(ren) $25.23 $35.63 $13.10

Employee + Family $34.93 $50.31 $15.46

VISION ‐ VSP

Employee

Employee + Spouse

Employee + Child(ren)

Employee + Family

Accident ‐ Allstate

Employee

Employee + Spouse

Employee + Child(ren)

Employee + Family

All figures shown in this table are per pay period.

Okeechobee County School Board will contribute a pre‐determined amount toward every employee’s medical plan. If you are

not a full‐time employee, the OCSB contributions you receive will vary. The tables shown below include per pay period

deductions and board contributions based on the number of hours you work per day.

Okeechobee County School Board
2016 ‐ 2017 Benefit Rates

Vision Option

$3.64

$7.28

$7.79

$12.45

Accident Option

$7.26

$13.44

$12.30

$18.48


